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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 08/19/2014 All Day First Student Day Ray Miller Elem.

Kirksville Primary
Kirksville Middle
Kirksville High School
Kirksville Early Childhood Center
Kirksville CO
Kirksville Area Tech. Ctr.
ECLC

Sat 09/06/2014 8:00 am Alpha Gamma Delta ECLC
Sun 09/07/2014 8:00 am Alpha Gamma Delta ECLC
Wed 10/22/2014 3:30 pm PTC Ray Miller Elem.

Kirksville Primary
Kirksville Middle
Kirksville High School
Kirksville Early Childhood Center
Kirksville CO
Kirksville Area Tech. Ctr.
ECLC

Thu 10/23/2014 3:30 pm PTC Ray Miller Elem.
Kirksville Primary
Kirksville Middle
Kirksville High School
Kirksville Early Childhood Center
Kirksville CO
Kirksville Area Tech. Ctr.
ECLC

Fri 10/24/2014 All Day NO SCHOOL Ray Miller Elem.
Kirksville Primary
Kirksville Middle
Kirksville High School
Kirksville Early Childhood Center
Kirksville CO
Kirksville Area Tech. Ctr.
ECLC
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Mon 10/27/2014 All Day PDC Ray Miller Elem.

Kirksville Primary
Kirksville Middle
Kirksville High School
Kirksville Early Childhood Center
Kirksville CO
Kirksville Area Tech. Ctr.
ECLC

Wed 11/26/2014 All Day NO SCHOOL Ray Miller Elem.
Kirksville Primary
Kirksville Middle
Kirksville High School
Kirksville Early Childhood Center
Kirksville CO
Kirksville Area Tech. Ctr.
ECLC

Thu 11/27/2014 All Day NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Ray Miller Elem.
Kirksville Primary
Kirksville Middle
Kirksville High School
Kirksville Early Childhood Center
Kirksville CO
Kirksville Area Tech. Ctr.
ECLC

Fri 11/28/2014 All Day NO SCHOOL ECLC
Kirksville Area Tech. Ctr.
Kirksville CO
Kirksville Early Childhood Center
Kirksville High School
Kirksville Middle
Kirksville Primary
Ray Miller Elem.
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Tue 12/23/2014 All Day EARLY DISMISSAL Ray Miller Elem.

Kirksville Primary
Kirksville Middle
Kirksville High School
Kirksville Early Childhood Center
Kirksville CO
Kirksville Area Tech. Ctr.
ECLC

Wed 12/24/2014 All Day NO SCHOOL Christmas Break Ray Miller Elem.
Kirksville Primary
Kirksville Middle
Kirksville High School
Kirksville Early Childhood Center
Kirksville CO
Kirksville Area Tech. Ctr.
ECLC

Thu 12/25/2014 All Day NO SCHOOL Christmas Break Ray Miller Elem.
Kirksville Primary
Kirksville Middle
Kirksville High School
Kirksville Early Childhood Center
Kirksville CO
Kirksville Area Tech. Ctr.
ECLC

Fri 12/26/2014 All Day NO SCHOOL Christmas Break Ray Miller Elem.
Kirksville Primary
Kirksville Middle
Kirksville High School
Kirksville Early Childhood Center
Kirksville CO
Kirksville Area Tech. Ctr.
ECLC
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Mon 12/29/2014 All Day NO SCHOOL Christmas Break Ray Miller Elem.

Kirksville Primary
Kirksville Middle
Kirksville High School
Kirksville Early Childhood Center
Kirksville CO
Kirksville Area Tech. Ctr.
ECLC

Tue 12/30/2014 All Day NO SCHOOL Christmas Break Ray Miller Elem.
Kirksville Primary
Kirksville Middle
Kirksville High School
Kirksville Early Childhood Center
Kirksville CO
Kirksville Area Tech. Ctr.
ECLC

Wed 12/31/2014 All Day NO SCHOOL Christmas Break Ray Miller Elem.
Kirksville Primary
Kirksville Middle
Kirksville High School
Kirksville Early Childhood Center
Kirksville CO
Kirksville Area Tech. Ctr.
ECLC

Thu 01/01/2015 All Day NO SCHOOL Christmas Break Ray Miller Elem.
Kirksville Primary
Kirksville Middle
Kirksville High School
Kirksville Early Childhood Center
Kirksville CO
Kirksville Area Tech. Ctr.
ECLC
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Fri 01/02/2015 All Day NO SCHOOL Christmas Break Ray Miller Elem.

Kirksville Primary
Kirksville Middle
Kirksville High School
Kirksville Early Childhood Center
Kirksville CO
Kirksville Area Tech. Ctr.
ECLC

Tue 03/17/2015 8:30 am ECLC Fluoride Varnish Clinic ECLC


